WireScope™ Pro –
An Expandable Platform
WireScope™ Pro supports copper
cable certification to TIA Categories 3
to 6, Category 6A and Category 7 limits.
Sweeping a full 1 GHz in a few
seconds, it boosts Cat 6A and Cat 7
autotest measurement times to

Divide by 2 for single-ended configurations.
Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
All WireScope™ Pro Product Kits
contain:
(1) WireScope™ Pro, (1) DualRemote™
Pro, (1) Category 6 Cable Test Software
License, (2) AC Power Adapters, (2)
Hanging Straps, (2) Category 6A
Universal Channel SmartProbes, (2)
Category 6A Universal Link
SmartProbes, (1) USB Cable, (2)
Headsets, (1) ScopeData Pro
Management Software, (1) ScopeData
Pro User’s Guide, (1) WireScope™ Pro
User’s Guide, (1) WireScope™ Pro
Utilities CD Kit, (1) 256 MB USB Flash
Drive, (1) Spiral Cord
Professional Certification Kits (N2642A
and N2643A) come in a Hard Carrying
Case. The basic test kits (N2640A)
come in a Soft Carrying Case.
Category 6 Test Kits
N2640A-100 WireScope™ Pro
Category 6 Certification Kit (Copper
cable only)
N2642A-130 WireScope™ Pro
Category 6/ Multimode Fiber
Professional Certification Kit
N2642A-140 WireScope™ Pro
Category 6/ Single Mode Fiber
Professional Certification Kit
N2643A-150 WireScope™ Pro
Category 6/ Multimode and Single
Mode Professional Certification Kit
Category 6A/7 Test Kits
All Category 6A/7 Test Kits include a
Category 6A/7 Cable Test Software
License. Vendor specific Category 7
SmartProbes are not included.
N2640A-200 WireScope™ Pro
Category 6A/7 Certification Kit (Copper
cable only)
N2642A-230 WireScope™ Pro
Category 6A/7 and Multimode Fiber
Professional Certification Kit
N2642A-240 WireScope™ Pro
Category 6A/7 and Single Mode
Professional Certification Kit
N2643A-250 WireScope™ Pro
Category 6A/7 Multimode and Single
Mode Professional Certification Kit
Recommended SmartProbes
(each set includes two units)
N2644A-100 Category 6A Universal
Channel SmartProbe
N2644A-101 Category 6A Universal
Link SmartProbe
N2644A-104 Siemon Category 7 TERA
Channel SmartProbe
N2644A-105 Siemon Category 7 TERA
Link SmartProbe
N2644A-106 Nexans Category 7 Link
SmartProbe
N2647MM Dual-wavelength
Multimode Fiber SmartProbe with SC
interfaces. Includes 2 SC duplex patch
cords 62.5/125 µm, 2 SC duplex patch
cords 50/125 µm, 2 SC calibration
adaptors, and software.
N2647SM Dual-wavelength Single
Mode Fiber SmartProbe with SC
interfaces. Includes 2 SC duplex patch